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2013 am¿®v

am¿®v 15, sh≈n : cmhnse 9.00 aWn°v 2013-̨ 14 kmº-Øn-I- h¿j-tØ-°p≈

_UvP-‰n-s‚bpw thm v́ Hm¨ A°u-≠n-s‚bpw ka¿∏-Ww

am¿®v 18, Xn¶ƒ

am¿®v 19, sNm∆ _UvP-‰n-s\-°p-dn-®p≈ s]mXp N¿®

am¿®v 20, _p[≥

am¿®v 21, hymgw : thm v́ Hm¨ A°u-≠v-—N¿®bpw thms -́Sp∏pw

am¿®v 22, sh≈n : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyhpw

A\u-tZym-Kn-Imw-K-ß-fpsS Imcyhpw

am¿®v 25, Xn¶ƒ : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw

am¿®v 26, sNm∆ : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw

D®-bv°p -tijw 12.30 apX¬ 1.30 hsc 2013 -˛se

tIcf [\-hn-\n-tbmK (thm´v Hm¨ A°u-≠v) _n¬

am¿®v 27-—am¿®v 31 hsc : k` tNcp-∂-X-√.

2013 G{]n¬

G{]n¬ 1, Xn¶ƒ

G{]n¬ 2, sNm∆
Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw

G{]n¬ 3, _p[≥

G{]n¬ 4, hymgw

G{]n¬ 5, sh≈n : Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyhpw

A\u-tZym-Kn-Imw-K-ß-fpsS Imcyhpw

G{]n¬ 8, Xn¶ƒ

G{]n¬ 9, sNm∆ Kh¨sa‚ v Imcyw
G{]n¬ 10, _p[≥

Ipdn∏v:—{]kvXpX Ie-≠¿ ssZ\w-Zn\ Imcy-{I-a-Øn-ep-≠m-Im-hp∂ am‰-ßƒ°v

hnt[-b-am-Wv.

Xncph\¥]pcw, ]n. Un. imcw-K-[-c≥,
2013 am¿®v 1. sk{I´dn.
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THIRTEENTH  KERALA  LEGISLATIVE  ASSEMBLY

Eighth Session

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

March 2013

March 15, Friday : 9.00 a.m. Presentation of the Budget for the
Financial Year 2013-14 and Vote on Account

March 18, Monday

March 19, Tuesday

March 20, Wednesday
March 21, Thursday : Vote on Account—Discussion and Voting
March 22, Friday : Government Business and Private Members’

Business
March 25, Monday : Government Business
March 26, Tuesday : Government Business

12.30 p.m. to 1.30 p.m. The Kerala Appropriation
(Vote on Account) Bill, 2013

March 27  to March 31 : No Sitting

April 2013
April 1, Monday
April 2, Tuesday Government BusinessApril 3, Wednesday
April 4, Thursday
April 5, Friday : Government Business and Private Members’

Business
April 8, Monday
April 9, Tuesday Government Business
April 10, Wednesday

N.B. :—The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order of the day.

Thiruvananthapuram, P. D. SARANGADHARAN,
March 1, 2013. Secretary.

314/2013(ii).

General Discussion on the Budget for the
Year 2013-14




